
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 1.0 Semester 1 Week 1 5 days Mon 01/10/12 Fri 05/10/12

2 1.1 Project Plan 3 days Mon 01/10/12 Wed 03/10/12

3 1.2 Potential Supervisor Meetings 2 days Thu 04/10/12 Fri 05/10/12

4 2.0 Semester 1 Week 2 5 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 12/10/12

5 2.1 First Initial Plan Draft 5 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 12/10/12 2

6 2.2 Research Selected Project 5 days Mon 08/10/12 Fri 12/10/12

7 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 10/10/12 Wed 10/10/12

8 3.0 Semester 1 Week 3 5 days Mon 15/10/12 Fri 19/10/12

9 3.1 Finalize Initial Plan and Gantt Chart 4 days Mon 15/10/12 Thu 18/10/12 5

10 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 17/10/12 Wed 17/10/12

11 3.2 Research Into Legislation Change And Application Of VAT 2 days Thu 18/10/12 Fri 19/10/12

12 3.2 Begin Write Up Of Methodologies 2 days Thu 18/10/12 Fri 19/10/12

13 Initial Plan Hand In 0 days Fri 19/10/12 Fri 19/10/12

14 4.0 Semester 1 Week 4 5 days Mon 22/10/12 Fri 26/10/12

15 4.1 Questionnaire Creation for Manufacturer 2 days Mon 22/10/12 Tue 23/10/12

16 4.2 Contact Manufacturers To Arrange Meeting And/or Questionnaire Delivery 4 days Tue 23/10/12 Fri 26/10/12

17 4.3 Research Into Consumer Buying Patterns (Most Popular Products) 4 days Tue 23/10/12 Fri 26/10/12

18 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 24/10/12 Wed 24/10/12

19 5.0 Semester 1 Week 5 5 days Mon 29/10/12 Fri 02/11/12

20 5.1 Research Sentiment Analysis Techniques Through The Use Of AlchemyAPI 2 days Mon 29/10/12 Tue 30/10/12

21 5.2 Research Product Launches Prior To Legislation Change And Write Detailed Evaluation 2 days Tue 30/10/12 Wed 31/10/12

22 5.3 Research New Product Launches And Write Detailed Evaluation 2 days Wed 31/10/12 Thu 01/11/12

23 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 31/10/12 Wed 31/10/12

24 5.4 Comparison Of Both Product Evaluations 1 day Fri 02/11/12 Fri 02/11/12 21,22

25 6.0 Semester 1 Week 6 5 days Mon 05/11/12 Fri 09/11/12

26 6.1 Pursue Questionnaires and Begin Evaluation Of Results 5 days Mon 05/11/12 Fri 09/11/12

27 6.2 System Dynamics - Begin iThink Model 5 days Mon 05/11/12 Fri 09/11/12

28 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 07/11/12 Wed 07/11/12

29 7.0 Semester 1 Week 7 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Fri 16/11/12

30 7.1 Begin Interim Report Draft , Methologies Adaptation (if needed) 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Fri 16/11/12

31 7.2   System Dynamics - Continue iThink Model 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Fri 16/11/12 27

32 7.3 Sentiment Analysis On Customer Reviews Through The Use Of AlchemyAPI 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Fri 16/11/12

33 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 14/11/12 Wed 14/11/12

34 8.0 Semester 1 Week 8 5 days Mon 19/11/12 Fri 23/11/12

35 8.1 Further Research Into Products - Scientific Reports Of Specified Ingredients Effectiveness, Write Evaluation 5 days Mon 19/11/12 Fri 23/11/12

36 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 21/11/12 Wed 21/11/12

37 9.0 Semester 1 Week 9 5 days Mon 26/11/12 Fri 30/11/12

38 9.1 System Dynamics - Continue iThink Model 5 days Mon 26/11/12 Fri 30/11/12 31

39 9.1 Interim Report Introduction / Background Write Up 5 days Mon 26/11/12 Fri 30/11/12 30

40 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 28/11/12 Wed 28/11/12

41 10.0 Semester 1 Week 10 6 days Mon 03/12/12 Sun 09/12/12

42 10.1 Interim Report Approach / Conclusion Write Up 6 days Mon 03/12/12 Sun 09/12/12 39

43 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 05/12/12 Wed 05/12/12

44 11.0 Semester 1 Week 11 5 days Mon 10/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

45 11.1 Finalize Interim Report - Introduction/Background/Approach/Conclusion 5 days Mon 10/12/12 Fri 14/12/12 42

46 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 12/12/12 Wed 12/12/12

47 Interim Report Hand In 0 days Fri 14/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

48 Half Term 17 days Sat 15/12/12 Sun 06/01/13

49 12.0 Semester 1 Week 12 5 days Mon 07/01/13 Sun 13/01/13

50 Exam Period 10 days Mon 14/01/13 Fri 25/01/13

51 13.0 Semester 2 Week 1 5 days Mon 28/01/13 Fri 01/02/13

52 13.1 System Dynamics - iThink Simulations Continued 5 days Mon 28/01/13 Fri 01/02/13 38

53 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 30/01/13 Wed 30/01/13

54 14.0 Semester 2 Week 2 5 days Mon 04/02/13 Fri 08/02/13

55 14.1 Finalize Research and Begin Work On Final Deliverable (Product) 5 days Mon 04/02/13 Fri 08/02/13

56 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 06/02/13 Wed 06/02/13

57 15.0Semester 2 Week 3 5 days Mon 11/02/13 Fri 15/02/13

58 15.1 Research Into Manufacturers Turnover / Financial Information Since Legislation Change - Incorporate Results To iThink 5 days Mon 11/02/13 Fri 15/02/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

59 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 13/02/13 Wed 13/02/13

60 16.0 Semester 2 Week 4 5 days Mon 18/02/13 Sun 24/02/13

61 16.1 Finalize Sentiment Analysis Results, Incporate Results To iThink Model 5 days Mon 18/02/13 Fri 22/02/13

62 16.2 Finalize Consumer and Manufacturer Questionnaires Results And Incorporate Into iThink Model 5 days Mon 18/02/13 Sun 24/02/13

63 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 20/02/13 Wed 20/02/13

64 17.0 Semester 2 Week 5 5 days Mon 25/02/13 Sun 03/03/13

65 17.1 Finalise iThink Model - Generate Results For Final Deliverable Over Multiple Simulations 5 days Mon 25/02/13 Sun 03/03/13 52

66 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 27/02/13 Wed 27/02/13

67 18.0 Semester 2 Week 6 5 days Mon 04/03/13 Fri 08/03/13

68 18.1 Final Research Into Final Deliverable 3 days Mon 04/03/13 Wed 06/03/13 55

69 18.2 Final Deliverable - Begin Finalization 3 days Wed 06/03/13 Fri 08/03/13

70 18.3 Begin Preparation For Final Report 3 days Wed 06/03/13 Fri 08/03/13

71 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 06/03/13 Wed 06/03/13

72 19.0 Semester 2 Week 7 5 days Mon 11/03/13 Fri 15/03/13

73 19.1 Review Data Collected Throughout Project Write Up Evaluation 5 days Mon 11/03/13 Fri 15/03/13

74 19.2 Implement Evaluation Report Into Final Deliverable 5 days Mon 11/03/13 Fri 15/03/13 69

75 19.3 Continue Final Report Planning 5 days Mon 11/03/13 Fri 15/03/13 70

76 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 13/03/13 Wed 13/03/13

77 20.0 Semester 2 Week 8 5 days Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/03/13

78 20.1 Final Deliverable - Finalization 5 days Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/03/13 74

79 20.2 Begin Final Report Write Up 5 days Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/03/13 75

80 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 20/03/13 Wed 20/03/13

81 Half Term 15 days Mon 25/03/13 Fri 12/04/13

82 21.0 Semester 2 Week 9 5 days Mon 15/04/13 Fri 19/04/13

83 21.1 Finalization Of Final Report (Introduction / Design / Implementation) 5 days Mon 15/04/13 Fri 19/04/13

84 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 17/04/13 Wed 17/04/13

85 22.0 Semester 2 Week 10 5 days Mon 22/04/13 Fri 26/04/13

86 22.1 Finalization Of Final Report (Results / Evaluation / Future Work / Conclusions / Reflection) 5 days Mon 22/04/13 Fri 26/04/13 83

87 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 24/04/13 Wed 24/04/13

88 23.0 Semester 2 Week 11 5 days Mon 29/04/13 Fri 03/05/13

89 23.1Final Report Completion 5 days Mon 29/04/13 Fri 03/05/13 86

90 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 01/05/13 Wed 01/05/13

91 Final Report Hand In 0 days Fri 03/05/13 Fri 03/05/13

92 24.0 Semester 2 Week 12 5 days Mon 06/05/13 Fri 10/05/13

93 24.1 Initial Planning for Presentation Of Project 5 days Mon 06/05/13 Fri 10/05/13

94 24.2  Revision for Summer Exams 5 days Mon 06/05/13 Fri 10/05/13

95 Supervisor Meeting 0 days Wed 08/05/13 Wed 08/05/13

96 Exam Term 25 days Mon 13/05/13 Fri 14/06/13
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